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2021 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 26.6.2021

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle 12 years and older
26.06.2021 - 9:10 Results Prelim
Rekord LOZP 21.72 CZERNIAK Konrad 00603 Rome (ITA) 31.07.2009
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Age Time Pts

MŁODZIK

1. JOACHIMOWICZ Patryk 13 UKS "Piatka" 28.06 413
2. RYBCZYNSKI Piotr 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 28.56 392
3. SCIOCH Grzegorz 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 29.55 354
4. ZIETEK Karol 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.02 337
5. PIECHOWSKI Piotr 13 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 30.91 309
6. SAWKA Tymoteusz 12 MKS AVIA Swidnik 31.19 301
7. WIECZOREK Marcel 12 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszow Mazowiecki 31.34 297
8. STERNIK Adrian 13 UKS "Piatka" 31.49 292
9. KOSTYLA Igor 13 UKS "Piatka" 32.30 271

10. KRAKOWIAK Dawid 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.38 269
11. MIAZIO Mateusz 13 UKS "Piatka" 32.40 268
12. SIUDA Jeremi 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.53 242
13. SZEMRO Jan 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 34.13 229
14. KRUKOWSKI Kacper 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 35.01 213
15. WOLOSZKO Jakub 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 35.51 204
16. GARWOLINSKI Adam 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.62 158
17. ZDUNEK Antonii 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 39.73 145

JUNIOR

1. SLAWACKI Wojciech 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.45 625 Q
2. JAKIMIAK Jakub 18 KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Podl. 24.65 610 Q
3. ZACHARZYNSKI Norbert 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.92 590 Q
4. MASALSKI Gabriel 16 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 25.14 575 Q
5. PANASIUK Mateusz 18 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 25.33 562 Q
6. KAPUSNIAK Maksym 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 25.56 547 Q
7. SKRZECZ Piotr 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.62 543 Q
8. PANASIUK Marcin 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 25.64 542 Q
9. KUBINIEC Mikolaj 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.81 531 Q

10. MICHALEK Krzysztof 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 26.31 501 Q
11. PIETRON Przemyslaw 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 26.54 489 Q
12. OLDYTOWSKI Oliwier 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 26.63 484 Q
13. STEMPURSKI Igor 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 26.85 472 Q
14. CHYCKI Kamil 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.99 465 Q
15. ZIELINSKI Emil 15 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 27.15 456 Q
16. TUROWSKI Pawel 14 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 27.38 445 Q
17. GORDZIEJKO Konrad 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 27.93 419 Q
18. OKSIUTA Karol 14 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 27.96 418 Q
19. CZECZKO Michal 15 MKS AVIA Swidnik 28.79 383
20. PIEKARUS Michal 14 MKS AVIA Swidnik 29.01 374
21. WITERSKI Kacper 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 29.17 368
22. HAJDUKIEWICZ Szymon 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 29.19 367
23. BRONISZ Karol 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 29.29 363
24. KULBIEDA Jakub 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 30.27 329
25. WINIARCZYK Kacper 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 33.34 246
26. JAKUBIAK Szymon 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 33.46 244
27. WOLINSKI Maksymilian 14 UKS "Piatka" 33.85 235
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2021 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 26.6.2021

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

OPEN

1. SLAWACKI Wojciech 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.45 625 Q
2. JAKIMIAK Jakub 18 KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Podl. 24.65 610 Q

LOBODA Jakub 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.65 610 Q
4. RADZIKOWSKI Henry 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.73 604 Q
5. ZACHARZYNSKI Norbert 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.92 590 Q
6. MASALSKI Gabriel 16 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 25.14 575 Q
7. PANASIUK Mateusz 18 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 25.33 562 Q
8. KAPUSNIAK Maksym 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 25.56 547 Q
9. SKRZECZ Piotr 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.62 543 Q

10. PANASIUK Marcin 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 25.64 542 Q
11. KUBINIEC Mikolaj 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.81 531 Q
12. MICHALEK Krzysztof 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 26.31 501 Q
13. PIETRON Przemyslaw 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 26.54 489 Q
14. OLDYTOWSKI Oliwier 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 26.63 484 Q
15. STEMPURSKI Igor 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 26.85 472 Q
16. CHYCKI Kamil 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.99 465 Q
17. ZIELINSKI Emil 15 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 27.15 456 Q
18. TUROWSKI Pawel 14 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 27.38 445 Q
19. GORDZIEJKO Konrad 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 27.93 419 Q
20. OKSIUTA Karol 14 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 27.96 418 Q
21. JOACHIMOWICZ Patryk 13 UKS "Piatka" 28.06 413
22. RYBCZYNSKI Piotr 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 28.56 392
23. CZECZKO Michal 15 MKS AVIA Swidnik 28.79 383
24. PIEKARUS Michal 14 MKS AVIA Swidnik 29.01 374
25. WITERSKI Kacper 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 29.17 368
26. HAJDUKIEWICZ Szymon 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 29.19 367
27. BRONISZ Karol 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 29.29 363
28. SCIOCH Grzegorz 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 29.55 354
29. ZIETEK Karol 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.02 337
30. KULBIEDA Jakub 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 30.27 329
31. PIECHOWSKI Piotr 13 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 30.91 309
32. SAWKA Tymoteusz 12 MKS AVIA Swidnik 31.19 301
33. WIECZOREK Marcel 12 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszow Mazowiecki 31.34 297
34. STERNIK Adrian 13 UKS "Piatka" 31.49 292
35. KOSTYLA Igor 13 UKS "Piatka" 32.30 271
36. KRAKOWIAK Dawid 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.38 269
37. MIAZIO Mateusz 13 UKS "Piatka" 32.40 268
38. WINIARCZYK Kacper 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 33.34 246
39. JAKUBIAK Szymon 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 33.46 244
40. SIUDA Jeremi 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.53 242
41. WOLINSKI Maksymilian 14 UKS "Piatka" 33.85 235
42. SZEMRO Jan 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 34.13 229
43. KRUKOWSKI Kacper 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 35.01 213
44. WOLOSZKO Jakub 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 35.51 204
45. GARWOLINSKI Adam 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.62 158
46. ZDUNEK Antonii 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 39.73 145


